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CLASSIFICA GENERALE » VR » 
CATEGORIA FEMMINILE 

Prov. VR - Veneto 
LICEO 
SCIENTIFICO 
FRACASTORO - 
VERONA 
4° Anno sez As 
Cod. 
Meccanografico: 
VRPS03000R 

ANTEPRIMA CLASSIFICA 

GENERALE DIDATTICA CALCIO 

1° 
190.33 pt 

9 
90.33 pt 

1° 
100 pt 

 

LICEO 
SCIENTIFICO 
Guarino Veronese - 
SAN BONIFACIO 
3° Anno sez f 
Cod. 
Meccanografico: 
VRIS008006 

ANTEPRIMA CLASSIFICA 

GENERALE DIDATTICA CALCIO 

2° 
180.33 pt 

9 
90.33 pt 

2° 
90 pt 

 

LICEO 
SCIENTIFICO 
liceo copernico - 
verona 
4° Anno sez g 
Cod. 
Meccanografico: 
VRPS11000C 

ANTEPRIMA CLASSIFICA 

GENERALE DIDATTICA CALCIO 

3° 
160.33 pt 

9 
90.33 pt 

3° 
70 pt 

 

LICEO 
SCIENTIFICO 
Aleardo Aleardi - 
VERONA 
3° Anno sez A 
Cod. 

ANTEPRIMA CLASSIFICA 

GENERALE DIDATTICA CALCIO 

4° 
139.5 pt 

8 
69.5 pt 

3° 
70 pt 
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Meccanografico: 
VRPS01500P 
 

IST PROF PER I 
SERVIZI SOCIALI 
ist M.SANMICHELI 
- verona 
3° Anno sez k 
Cod. 
Meccanografico: 
VRIS009002 

ANTEPRIMA CLASSIFICA 

GENERALE DIDATTICA CALCIO 

5° 
139.5 pt 

8 
69.5 pt 

3° 
70 pt 

 

LICEO 
SCIENTIFICO 
GALILEI - 
VERONA 
2° Anno sez D 
Cod. 
Meccanografico: 
VRPS020006 

ANTEPRIMA CLASSIFICA 

GENERALE DIDATTICA CALCIO 

6° 
127.5 pt 

7 
57.5 pt 

3° 
70 pt 

 

IST TEC 
COMMERCIALE E 
PER GEOMETRI 
I.T.G. Cangrande 
della Scala - 
VERONA 
4° Anno sez A 
Cod. 
Meccanografico: 
VRTL01000T 

ANTEPRIMA CLASSIFICA 

GENERALE DIDATTICA CALCIO 

7° 
57.5 pt 

7 
57.5 pt 

N.C. 
0 pt 

  

 


